DATE
10/11/18
12/05/18
12/05/18
02/01/19
03/19/19

UNIT/ST #
113/A
109/D

129/2B
117/2C
121/2A

STREET

FLORENCE RD
FLORENCE RD
FLORENCE RD
FLORENCE RD
FLORENCE RD

LIST #
12868
12859
12918
12883
12893

ASSESSMENT
$100,600
$82,700
$54,700
$74,200
$71,500

SALE PRICE
$142,500
$128,000

$99,000
$123,000
$112,500

VOL/PG
1250/0253
1252/0775
1252/0791
1255/0249
1257/0722

RATIO
0.71
0.65
0.55
0.60
0.64





